
Account Name                   :	Mr. SHIJITH KUMAR C

Address                        		   :	 D2 STAFF QUARTERS

                               		    								AIISH,MYSORE

                                         				MYSURU,KARANATAKA-570006

                                         				Mysore

Date                                    :	26 May 2022

Account Number                 :	00000067109796910

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	CHUNDALE

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	77047340974

IFS Code                            :SBIN0011923

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	673002205

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 May 2022  :	82.00

 

Account Statement from 1 May 2022 to 31 May 2022

 

						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

23 May
2022

23 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/214332386654/N
PRADEE/KARB/9986825832/P
ayme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098218162093

3,000.00 3,082.00

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER
FROM-

TRANSFER
FROM
40996434822

2,48,000.00 2,51,082.00

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER- HL SHIJITH-
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

TRANSFER TO
98906633039 /
HOUSING AND
URBAN
DEVELOPMENT

1,000.00 2,50,082.00

24 May
2022

24 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-processing fee
hometop-

TRANSFER TO
40996434822

1,180.00 2,48,902.00

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
40159206945

19,859.00 2,29,043.00

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO
40159206945

19,859.00 2,09,184.00

25 May
2022

25 May
2022

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5354
REGIONAL INSTITUTE
MYSORE-

20,000.00 1,89,184.00

26 May
2022

26 May
2022

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/214610776990/XXX
XXXX401KARB-

IMPS0020297056
5MOAGGBBWW1
TRANSFER T

1,00,000.00 89,184.00


